Interpolation electronics
GEL 212 / 213
for sensors with sinusoidal output 1 VPP
Technical information Version 03.2014
... automates motion.
LENORD
+BAUER
Internet: www.lenord.de

GEL 212: 12-pole female socket GEL 213 terminal strips
GEL 213GEL 212
Type code
4 Lenord, Bauer & Co. GmbH D-22-212_213 (03.2014)
  Design
2 closed housing
3 for top hat rail mounting
  Signal pattern
T 2 square-wave signals shifted by 90° and their inversed signals (TTL)
V 2 square-wave signals shifted by 90° (HTL)
U 2 square-wave signals shifted by 90° and their inversed signals (TTL)
X 2 square-wave signals shifted by 90° and their inversed signals (HTL)
  Reference signal
– without
N with reference signal
  Multiplier
01 interpolation factor 1
02 interpolation factor 2
04 interpolation factor 4
08 interpolation factor 8
10 interpolation factor 10
16 interpolation factor 16
20 interpolation factor 20
25 interpolation factor 25
32 interpolation factor 32
40 interpolation factor 40
50 interpolation factor 50
64 interpolation factor 64
80 interpolation factor 80
AA interpolation factor 100
BB interpolation factor 125
CC interpolation factor 128
DD interpolation factor 200
EE interpolation factor 250
FF interpolation factor 256
GG interpolation factor 400
HH interpolation factor 500
KK interpolation factor 512
  Sense control
0 without
21 _ _ _ _ _ _
Note
When using the GEL 212 or GEL 213 interpolation electronics in combination with a GEL 243 or GEL 2442